ANNEXURE -

MSME APPLICATION SANCTION/REJECTED LAST QUARTER - JUN 2022

AMT IN CRORES

SECTOR

MICRO ENTERPRISES

SMALL ENTERPRISES

MICRO & SMALL ENTERPRISES

MEDIUM ENTERPRISES

MFG

SERVICES

MFG

SERVICES

MFG

SERVICES

MFG

SERVICES

FB

NFB FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB FB

NFB

INO OF
IACCS

NO OF

AMT IACCS

INO OF

IAMT  |ACCS

AMT

INO OF
IACCS

AMT

INO OF
IACCS

INO OF

AMT IACCS

AMT

INO OF
IACCS

AMT

NO OF
IACCS

AMT

INO OF
IACCS

NO OF

AMT IACCS

AMT

INO OF
IACCS

AMT

NO OF
IACCS

AMT

NO OF
IACCS

AMT

NO OF
IACCS

INO OF

AMT IACCS

AMT

NO OF
IACCS

AMT

/Applications pending at
the beginning of
quarter

58

38.75 3

1.67 56

10.38

0.15

38

35.97 2

114

39

39.13

0.00

96

74.72 5

2.81

95

49.51

0.14

18.43

3.10 2

0.94

0.00

/Applications pending
beyond sanction time
norms at the beginning
of quarter

/Applications received
during the quarter

434

127.19 2

0.41 346

109.97

1.14

339

317.59 15

22.53

194

179.08

7.18

773

444.78 17

22.94

540

289.05

10

8.32

66

137.08

12

20.84 29

54.49

2.50

/Applications sanctioned
during the quarter

344

103.65 3

0.83 256

85.46

0.39

273

227.13 6

14.06

153

109.70

2.68

617

330.78 9

14.89

409

195.16

3.07

56

101.75

16.79 26

53.49

2.50

Out of sanctions
made,disbursed during
the quarter(inclusive of
previous sanctions)

252

84.31 3

0.83 187

65.25

0.39

209

184.29 6

14.06

114

90.90

2.68

461

268.6 9

14.89

301

156.15

3.07

36

69.29

16.79 24

53.49

2.50

/Applications rejected
during the quarter

121

54.73 2

1.25 111

29.76

0.90

82

104.24 8

8.56

65

92.92

3.00

203

158.97 10

9.81

176

122.68

3.9

10

8.71

0.00 2

0.00

0.00

|Applications pending at
the end of the quarter

27

7.56 0

0.00 35

5.13

0.00

22

22.19 3

1.05

15

15.59

1.50

49

29.75 3

1.05

50

20.72

1.49

45.05

7.15 3

1.94

0.00

/Applications pending
beyond sanction time
norms at the end of
quarter




	JUN 2022

