AMT IN CRORES

SECTOR			-	MICRO E	NTERPRISE	ES			SMALL ENTERPRISES M										MICR	MICRO & SMALL ENTERPRISES MEDIUM ENTERPRISES												
		MFG SERVICES							MFG SERVICES								MFG SERVICES						MFG SERVICES									
	F	FB NFB				FB	NFB		FB		NFB		FB			IFB		FB		NFB		FB NFB			FB		NFB FB		FB	B NFB		
	NO OF ACCS	AMT	NO OF ACCS	АМТ	NO OF ACCS	AMT	NO OF ACCS	AMT	NO OF ACCS	АМТ	NO OF ACCS	AMT	NO OF ACCS	AMT	NO OF ACCS	AMT	NO OF ACCS	АМТ	NO OF ACCS	AMT	NO OF ACCS		NO OF ACCS	AMT	NO OF ACCS	AMT	NO OF ACCS	AMT	NO OF ACCS	AMT	NO OF ACCS	АМТ
Applications pending at the beginning of quarter	58	38.75	3	1.67	56	10.38	2	0.15	38	35.97	2	1.14	39	39.13	0	0.00	96	74.72	5	2.81	95	49.51	2	0.14	9	18.43	1	3.10	2	0.94	0	0.00
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of quarter																																
Applications received during the quarter	434	127.19	2	0.41	346	109.97	3	1.14	339	317.59	15	22.53	194	179.08	7	7.18	773	444.78	17	22.94	540	289.05	10	8.32	66	137.08	12	20.84	29	54.49	2	2.50
Applications sanctioned during the quarter	344	103.65	3	0.83	256	85.46	2	0.39	273	227.13	6	14.06	153	109.70	4	2.68	617	330.78	9	14.89	409	195.16	6	3.07	56	101.75	7	16.79	26	53.49	2	2.50
Out of sanctions made,disbursed during the quarter(inclusive of previous sanctions)	252	84.31	3	0.83	187	65.25	2	0.39	209	184.29	6	14.06	114	90.90	4	2.68	461	268.6	9	14.89	301	156.15	6	3.07	36	69.29	7	16.79	24	53.49	2	2.50
Applications rejected during the quarter	121	54.73	2	1.25	111	29.76	3	0.90	82	104.24	8	8.56	65	92.92	1	3.00	203	158.97	10	9.81	176	122.68	4	3.9	10	8.71	1	0.00	2	0.00	0	0.00
Applications pending at the end of the quarter	27	7.56	0	0.00	35	5.13	0	0.00	22	22.19	3	1.05	15	15.59	2	1.50	49	29.75	3	1.05	50	20.72	2	1.49	9	45.05	5	7.15	3	1.94	0	0.00
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of																																